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Group Name Designation Official Email Mobile Number | Employee Code |

A Dr Surya Prakash Pandey Assistant Professor  |suryaprakashpandey@hindivishwa ac.in 9305297411)  MGAHV226 [~
A Dr Jagdish Narayan Tiwari Assistant Professor | jagdishnarayantiwari@hindivishwa.ac in 8423778239  MGAHV229
A Dr Varun Kumar Upadhyay Assistant Professor  |varunkumarupadhyay@hindivishwa.ac.in 9415082025]  MGAHV231
A Dr Gouri Sharma Assistant Professor  |gourisharma@hindivishwa.ac.in 9425566016]  MGAHV242
A Dr Yogendra Babu Assistant Professor  |yogendrababu@hindivishwa.ac.in 9371593257]  MGAHV244
A Dr Chandra Shekhar Pandey Assistant Professor  [chandrashekharpandey@hindivishwa ac.in 7985532623 MGAHV245
A Dr Geeta Shahu Assistant Professor  |geetasahu@hindivishwa ac.in 9460678903  MGAHV246
A Dr Aniket Anil Ambekar Assistant Professor  |aniketambekar@hindivishwa ac.in 9766677755]  MGAHV247
A Dr Harish Pandey Assistant Professor  |harishpandey@hindivishwa.ac.in 8318807681 MGAHV248
A Dr Mira Ramrao Nichale Assistant Professor | meerarnichale@hindivishwa ac.in 9604457296 MGAHV232
A Dr Narendra Kumar Pal Assistant Professor  |narendrakpal@hindivishwa ac.in 9465032070 MGAHV252
A Dr Pramod Joshi Assistant Professor  |pramodjoshi@hindivishwa ac.in 9782290046 MGAHV253
A Dr Seema Laxmanrao Bargat Assistant Professor  |seemalbargat@hindivishwa.ac.in 7038673729  MGAHV255
A Dr Hemchandra Laxmanrao Sasane Assistant Professor  |hemchandralsasane@hindivishwa ac in 9823553175] MGAHV257
A Dr Ram Awadh Assistant Professor  |ramawadh@hindivishwa ac in 7839167329 MGAHV258
A Dr Sandeep Dagdu Patil Assistant Professor  |sandeepdpatil@hindivishwa ac.in 7219187777 MGAHV259
A Dr Rananjay singh Assistant Professor  |rananjaysingh@hindivishwa ac.in 9871137089 MGAHV262
Dr Abhishek Singh Assistant Professor  |abhisheksingh@hindivishwa.ac.in 96704-3411 MGAHV263
b Dr Ramkripal Assistant Professor  |drramkripal@hindivishwa.ac.in 9452466249]  MGAHV264
A Dr Komalkumar Pradipkumar Pardeshi Assistant Professor  |drkomalkumar@hindivishwa.ac.in 9021917928 MGAHV272
A Shri Akhilesh Yadav Assistant Professor  [akhileshyadav@hindivishwa ac.in 6387492328]  MGAHV243
A Sh Dharmendra N Shambharkar Assistant Professor  |dharmendranshambharkar@hindivishwa ac.in 8007573829]  MGAHV199
A Dr Amrapal Suresh Shendre Assistant Professor  |amrapalsureshshendre@hindivishwa ac in 9766956741 MGAHV224
A Dr Sriniket Kumar Mishra Assistant Professor  |sriniketkumarmishra@hindivishwa ac.in 8178789289| MGAHV223
A Dr Shiv Singh Baghel Assistant Professor shivsinghbaghel@hindivishwa. ac.in 9425847778 MGAHV227
A Dr Pardeep Assistant Professor  |pardeep@hindivishwa ac in 8053223488] MGAHV225

LAY

LMeju™



}q/,b/m/

Nen Teac [ul'jf . 2

Group Name Designation Official Email

A Dr Parimal Priyadarshi Research Officer parimalpriyadarshi@hindivishwa.ac.in
A Dr Anand Mandit Malayaj Assistant Librarian anandmanditmalayaj@hindivishwa.ac.in
A Dr M M Mangodi Regional Director mmmangodi@hndivishwa.ac.in

A Dr Piyush Kumar Patanjali Regional Director piyushkumarpatanjali@hindivishwa.ac.in
A Shri B S Mirge Public Relation Officer  |buddhadassmirge@hindivishwa.ac.in

A Dr Anjani Kumar Ray System Anyalist/Programmer anjanikumarrai@hindivishwa.ac.in
A Dr Prakash Narayan Tripathi Assistant Regional Director |prakashnarayantripathi@hindivishwa.ac.ir
A Dr Amit Kumar Biswas Assistant Editor amitkumarbiswas@hindivishwa.ac.in

A Shri Rajesh Kumar Yadav Hindi Officer rajeshkumaryadav@hindivishwa.ac.in

A Dr Rajeshwar Singh Assistant Registrar rajeshwarsingh@hindivishwa.ac.in

A Shri Rajesh Arora Assistant Registrar rajesharora@hindivishwa.ac.in

A Shri Vinod Vaidya Assistant Registrar vinodvaidya@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shir Kaushal Kishor Tripathi Software Associate kktripathi@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Girish Chandra Pandey Laxicon Associate gcpandey@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Miss Gunjan Jain Language Associate gunjanjain@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Dr Hemalata R Godbole Software Associate hemagodbole@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Brijesh G Patil Section Officer brijeshgpatil@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Manoj Kumar Dwivedi Section Officer manojdwivedi@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Shambhu Datt Sati Section Officer shambhudattsati@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Manoj Kumar Section Officer kumarmanoj@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Kamal Sharma Section Officer kamalsharma@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Pawan Kumar Private Secretary kpawan79@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Tushar Wankhede Junior Engineer tusharwankhede@hindivishwa.ac.in

B Shri Rajesh Agarkar Assistant rajeshagarkar@hindivishwa.ac.in




